
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

27 

766 

139 

18 

11 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Romet TSIRNA 

Toomas TRIISA 

Billy TOOMLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Baumanis MS 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:55.817 

2:57.212 

3:00.714 

3:02.289 

3:04.803 

3:09.923 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.395 

4.897 

6.472 

8.986 

14.106 

4th Last Tm 

42.681 

43.637 

44.611 

49.783 

46.717 

52.507 

3rd Last Tm 

41.823 

42.304 

47.158 

43.058 

43.476 

44.611 

2nd Last Tm 

41.929 

41.861 

43.352 

42.999 

48.213 

44.541 

Last Tm 

46.722 

46.923 

42.806 

43.045 

43.891 

44.969 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

6 

2 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:23:29 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:17:59 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

28 

8 

80 

12J 

231 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Sten OJA 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Tamo TOODO 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

2:53.282 

2:53.641 

2:54.287 

2:58.982 

3:01.496 

3:01.905 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.359 

1.005 

5.700 

8.214 

8.623 

4th Last Tm 

43.057 

42.260 

41.993 

44.622 

49.838 

45.598 

3rd Last Tm 

45.101 

41.698 

41.998 

46.616 

43.968 

42.922 

2nd Last Tm 

41.083 

41.842 

46.239 

42.625 

42.392 

43.431 

Last Tm 

41.175 

45.131 

41.736 

41.910 

42.706 

46.878 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

5 

1 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:25:56 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

15 

447 

22 

12 

37 

90 

Name 

Reinis NITISS 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Markus ABRAM 

Taaniel KARP 

Vahur KUPPER 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RN Kaspersky Racing Team 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

Kamikaz 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Total Tm 

2:51.067 

2:54.493 

2:55.676 

2:56.865 

2:58.666 

3:01.984 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.426 

4.609 

5.798 

7.599 

10.917 

4th Last Tm 

41.244 

47.358 

47.860 

44.037 

43.355 

50.765 

3rd Last Tm 

41.212 

41.270 

41.659 

42.332 

43.088 

43.026 

2nd Last Tm 

40.652 

41.370 

41.561 

46.247 

42.872 

42.798 

Last Tm 

45.566 

41.259 

41.403 

41.319 

46.838 

42.493 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

6 

4 

1 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:32:23 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

88 

25 

81 

17 

251 

115 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Martin JUGA 

Alo EHASOO 

Kristo KÜTT 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Tanel TEREPING 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

Total Tm 

2:53.033 

2:53.911 

2:58.244 

2:58.956 

50.951 

51.134 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.878 

5.211 

5.923 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.956 

46.519 

43.452 

44.953 

47.829 

47.552 

3rd Last Tm 

41.080 

41.096 

41.946 

46.916 

2nd Last Tm 

41.235 

42.510 

44.154 

42.585 

Last Tm 

46.328 

41.331 

45.990 

41.483 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Joker 

' 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:36:19 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

77 

6 

400 

777 

33 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Gven HALLOP 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Madis TAFENAU 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:52.790 

2:55.607 

2:57.974 

3:00.947 

3:06.656 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.817 

5.184 

8.157 

13.866 

4th Last Tm 

41.416 

41.751 

42.647 

44.650 

49.944 

3rd Last Tm 

41.631 

41.768 

41.835 

47.096 

44.319 

2nd Last Tm 

41.532 

41.394 

41.748 

42.668 

44.938 

Last Tm 

45.642 

47.711 

48.463 

42.525 

44.036 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

6 

3 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:47:09 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

29 

19 

333 

555 

45 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Liis TALIVERE 

Marko JÄRVE 

Janar MUTTIK 

Aivo MÄLK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:55.873 

3:01.070 

3:04.923 

3:05.826 

1:31.974 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

5.197 

9.050 

9.953 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.411 

43.865 

44.023 

48.671 

44.393 

3rd Last Tm 

41.787 

49.110 

44.001 

41.908 

2nd Last Tm 

42.898 

42.665 

44.527 

50.638 

44.393 

Last Tm 

40.786 

42.547 

49.958 

41.574 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

5 

4 

2 

6 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:51:15 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

15 

77 

88 

91 

28 

25 

8 

447 

6 

22 

1 

29 

12 

27 

400 

81 

Name 

Reinis NITISS 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Allan KAKRI 
Andre KIIL 
Sten OJA 
Martin JUGA 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Gven HALLOP 
Markus ABRAM 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Taaniel KARP 
Kenneth POHL 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Alo EHASOO 

Total Tm 

2:51.067 
2:52.790 
2:53.033 
2:53.282 
2:53.641 
2:53.911 
2:54.287 
2:54.493 
2:55.607 
2:55.676 
2:55.817 
2:55.873 
2:56.865 
2:57.212 
2:57.974 
2:58.244 

Diff 

1.723 

1.966 

2.215 

2.574 

2.844 

3.220 

3.426 

4.540 

4.609 

4.750 

4.806 

5.798 

6.145 

6.907 

7.177 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.817] 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.212] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.282] 

4  [2:53.641] 

- 

4  [2:54.287] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:51.067] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.493] 

- 

4  [2:55.676] 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.865] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [2:53.033] 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.911] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.244] 

R5.  

- 

4  [2:52.790] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.607] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.974] 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.873] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

Page 1/3 



Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

DNF 

No. 

37 

17 

80 

766 

777 

19 

12J 

231 

90 

139 

18 

333 

555 

33 

11 

45 

Name 

Vahur KUPPER 
Kristo KÜTT 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Madis TAFENAU 
Liis TALIVERE 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Tamo TOODO 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Romet TSIRNA 
Toomas TRIISA 
Marko JÄRVE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Billy TOOMLA 
Aivo MÄLK 

Total Tm 

2:58.666 
2:58.956 
2:58.982 
3:00.714 
3:00.947 
3:01.070 
3:01.496 
3:01.905 
3:01.984 
3:02.289 
3:04.803 
3:04.923 
3:05.826 
3:06.656 
3:09.923 
1:31.974 

Diff 

7.599 

7.889 

7.915 

9.647 

9.880 

10.003 

10.429 

10.838 

10.917 

11.222 

13.736 

13.856 

14.759 

15.589 

18.856 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.714] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:02.289] 

4  [3:04.803] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.923] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [2:58.982] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.496] 

4  [3:01.905] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [2:58.666] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.984] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [2:58.956] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.947] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.656] 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.070] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:04.923] 

4  [3:05.826] 

- 

- 

2  [1:31.974] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

251 

115 

Name 

Raido NIKONOROV 
Tanel TEREPING 

Total Tm 

50.951 
51.134 

Diff 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

R4.  

1  [50.951] 

1  [51.134] 

R5.  

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

15 

77 

88 

91 

28 

25 

8 

447 

6 

22 

1 

29 

12 

27 

400 

81 

Name 

Reinis NITISS 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Allan KAKRI 
Andre KIIL 
Sten OJA 
Martin JUGA 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Gven HALLOP 
Markus ABRAM 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Taaniel KARP 
Kenneth POHL 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Alo EHASOO 

Model 

Kamikaz 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

M1. Total Tm 

2:51.067 
2:52.790 
2:53.033 
2:53.282 
2:53.641 
2:53.911 
2:54.287 
2:54.493 
2:55.607 
2:55.676 
2:55.817 
2:55.873 
2:56.865 
2:57.212 
2:57.974 
2:58.244 

M1.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

DNF 

No. 

37 

17 

80 

766 

777 

19 

12J 

231 

90 

139 

18 

333 

555 

33 

11 

45 

Name 

Vahur KUPPER 
Kristo KÜTT 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Madis TAFENAU 
Liis TALIVERE 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Tamo TOODO 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Romet TSIRNA 
Toomas TRIISA 
Marko JÄRVE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Billy TOOMLA 
Aivo MÄLK 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

2:58.666 
2:58.956 
2:58.982 
3:00.714 
3:00.947 
3:01.070 
3:01.496 
3:01.905 
3:01.984 
3:02.289 
3:04.803 
3:04.923 
3:05.826 
3:06.656 
3:09.923 
1:31.974 

M1.  

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

251 

115 

Name 

Raido NIKONOROV 
Tanel TEREPING 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

M1. Total Tm 

50.951 
51.134 

M1.  

32 
32 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

32 
32 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

88 

15 

22 

37 

400 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Allan KAKRI 

Reinis NITISS 

Markus ABRAM 

Vahur KUPPER 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

RN Kaspersky Racing Team 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Kamikaz 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:58.710 

3:04.638 

3:05.772 

3:08.945 

3:11.121 

3:29.787 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.928 

7.062 

10.235 

12.411 

31.077 

4th Last Tm 

43.361 

44.914 

46.413 

55.571 

48.292 

58.372 

3rd Last Tm 

42.822 

43.926 

42.976 

43.555 

44.809 

47.324 

2nd Last Tm 

42.711 

43.797 

49.050 

43.520 

44.776 

51.323 

Last Tm 

47.400 

49.238 

44.399 

43.442 

50.041 

50.186 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

6 

3 

5 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:24:33 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:52:54 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 12:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

80 

12J 

17 

18 

81 

11 

Name 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Toomas TRIISA 

Alo EHASOO 

Billy TOOMLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:00.075 

3:05.718 

3:06.456 

3:07.784 

3:16.762 

3:36.008 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

5.643 

6.381 

7.709 

16.687 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 

43.258 

45.364 

50.024 

51.248 

51.531 

47.979 

3rd Last Tm 

43.040 

44.283 

44.056 

44.565 

53.511 

47.979 

2nd Last Tm 

43.247 

43.956 

44.696 

44.316 

44.407 

44.764 

Last Tm 

47.971 

49.219 

44.994 

44.542 

44.180 

1:30.191 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

6 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:24:39 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:57:06 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

28 

12 

91 

77 

29 

27 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Taaniel KARP 

Andre KIIL 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

2:54.654 

3:01.280 

3:01.736 

3:02.446 

3:04.095 

3:05.729 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.626 

7.082 

7.792 

9.441 

11.075 

4th Last Tm 

42.448 

44.672 

46.525 

49.297 

47.229 

51.094 

3rd Last Tm 

41.913 

43.723 

42.864 

42.621 

46.254 

43.033 

2nd Last Tm 

41.900 

43.305 

42.026 

43.857 

44.216 

44.296 

Last Tm 

46.006 

47.157 

47.327 

43.865 

43.656 

44.356 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

3 

4 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:24:45 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:02:22 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

8 

231 

45 

333 

777 

33 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Tamo TOODO 

Aivo MÄLK 

Marko JÄRVE 

Madis TAFENAU 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:55.566 

2:58.083 

3:01.906 

3:05.417 

3:07.316 

3:09.538 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.517 

6.340 

9.851 

11.750 

13.972 

4th Last Tm 

43.198 

43.178 

49.210 

50.763 

47.081 

53.434 

3rd Last Tm 

46.164 

42.348 

43.177 

44.029 

43.975 

44.706 

2nd Last Tm 

41.475 

42.772 

43.928 

44.076 

49.355 

44.252 

Last Tm 

41.785 

47.422 

43.020 

43.749 

43.674 

44.239 

Start Pos 

6 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:17 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

139 

766 

19 

115 

251 

Name 

Romet TSIRNA 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Liis TALIVERE 

Tanel TEREPING 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

Baumanis MS 

Reinsalu Sport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Model 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

2:56.206 

2:56.280 

3:01.349 

3:04.523 

3:23.217 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.074 

5.143 

8.317 

27.011 

4th Last Tm 

42.547 

42.951 

48.830 

45.076 

54.090 

3rd Last Tm 

41.922 

42.071 

43.968 

44.059 

47.540 

2nd Last Tm 

42.624 

46.160 

42.945 

44.024 

50.263 

Last Tm 

46.320 

42.089 

43.087 

48.456 

48.721 

Start Pos 

4 

6 

1 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:13:42 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

447 

25 

6 

555 

90 

Name 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Martin JUGA 

Gven HALLOP 

Janar MUTTIK 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

Total Tm 

2:51.348 

2:52.100 

2:55.716 

3:00.018 

3:05.074 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.752 

4.368 

8.670 

13.726 

4th Last Tm 

46.120 

42.330 

43.257 

41.385 

49.597 

3rd Last Tm 

40.831 

40.705 

41.471 

40.943 

42.384 

2nd Last Tm 

41.296 

45.134 

42.396 

49.838 

41.725 

Last Tm 

40.610 

41.121 

45.497 

45.414 

48.166 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

1 

6 

Joker 

' 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:18:01 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

447 

25 

28 

8 

6 

139 

766 

231 

1 

555 

80 

12 

19 

91 

45 

77 

Name 

Marko RINGENBERG 
Martin JUGA 
Sten OJA 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Gven HALLOP 
Romet TSIRNA 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Tamo TOODO 
Eero NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Taaniel KARP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Andre KIIL 
Aivo MÄLK 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Total Tm 

2:51.348 
2:52.100 
2:54.654 
2:55.566 
2:55.716 
2:56.206 
2:56.280 
2:58.083 
2:58.710 
3:00.018 
3:00.075 
3:01.280 
3:01.349 
3:01.736 
3:01.906 
3:02.446 

Diff 

0.752 

3.306 

4.218 

4.368 

4.858 

4.932 

6.735 

7.362 

8.670 

8.727 

9.932 

10.001 

10.388 

10.558 

11.098 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.710] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.075] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [2:54.654] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.280] 

- 

4  [3:01.736] 

- 

4  [3:02.446] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.566] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.083] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.906] 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.206] 

4  [2:56.280] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.349] 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

4  [2:51.348] 

4  [2:52.100] 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.716] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.018] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

29 

115 

88 

90 

333 

12J 

27 

15 

17 

777 

18 

22 

33 

37 

81 

251 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Tanel TEREPING 
Allan KAKRI 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Marko JÄRVE 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Kenneth POHL 
Reinis NITISS 
Kristo KÜTT 
Madis TAFENAU 
Toomas TRIISA 
Markus ABRAM 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Vahur KUPPER 
Alo EHASOO 
Raido NIKONOROV 

Total Tm 

3:04.095 
3:04.523 
3:04.638 
3:05.074 
3:05.417 
3:05.718 
3:05.729 
3:05.772 
3:06.456 
3:07.316 
3:07.784 
3:08.945 
3:09.538 
3:11.121 
3:16.762 
3:23.217 

Diff 

12.747 

13.175 

13.290 

13.726 

14.069 

14.370 

14.381 

14.424 

15.108 

15.968 

16.436 

17.597 

18.190 

19.773 

25.414 

31.869 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:04.638] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.772] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:08.945] 

- 

4  [3:11.121] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.718] 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.456] 

- 

4  [3:07.784] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.762] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:04.095] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.729] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.417] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.316] 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.538] 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

4  [3:04.523] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.217] 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:05.074] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

Page 2/3 



Pos 

33 
34 

No. 

400 

11 

Name 

Vahur VEINBERG 
Billy TOOMLA 

Total Tm 

3:29.787 
3:06.008 

Diff 

38.439 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [3:29.787] 

- 

R2.  

- 

3  [3:06.008] 

R3.  

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

25 

28 

447 

8 

6 

91 

77 

1 

88 

12 

15 

766 

29 

80 

139 

231 

Name 

Martin JUGA 
Sten OJA 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Gven HALLOP 
Andre KIIL 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Taaniel KARP 
Reinis NITISS 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Romet TSIRNA 
Tamo TOODO 

Model 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Kamikaz 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

2:53.911 
2:53.641 
2:54.493 
2:54.287 
2:55.607 
2:53.282 
2:52.790 
2:55.817 
2:53.033 
2:56.865 
2:51.067 
3:00.714 
2:55.873 
2:58.982 
3:02.289 
3:01.905 

M1.  

6 
5 
8 
7 
9 
4 
2 

11 
3 

13 
1 

20 
12 
19 
26 
24 

M2. Total Tm 

2:52.100 
2:54.654 
2:51.348 
2:55.566 
2:55.716 
3:01.736 
3:02.446 
2:58.710 
3:04.638 
3:01.280 
3:05.772 
2:56.280 
3:04.095 
3:00.075 
2:56.206 
2:58.083 

M2.  

2 
3 
1 
4 
5 

14 
16 
9 

19 
12 
24 
7 

17 
11 
6 
8 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

8 
8 
9 

11 
14 
18 
18 
20 
22 
25 
25 
27 
29 
30 
32 
32 

Printed: 24/07/2021 18:25:18 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: ASPER Timing                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

19 

27 

22 

555 

17 

90 

12J 

45 

777 

37 

81 

400 

333 

115 

18 

33 

Name 

Liis TALIVERE 
Kenneth POHL 
Markus ABRAM 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kristo KÜTT 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Aivo MÄLK 
Madis TAFENAU 
Vahur KUPPER 
Alo EHASOO 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Marko JÄRVE 
Tanel TEREPING 
Toomas TRIISA 
Jaanis OZOLS 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

3:01.070 
2:57.212 
2:55.676 
3:05.826 
2:58.956 
3:01.984 
3:01.496 
1:31.974 
3:00.947 
2:58.666 
2:58.244 
2:57.974 
3:04.923 
51.134 

3:04.803 
3:06.656 

M1.  

22 
14 
10 
29 
18 
25 
23 
32 
21 
17 
16 
15 
28 
32 
27 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:01.349 
3:05.729 
3:08.945 
3:00.018 
3:06.456 
3:05.074 
3:05.718 
3:01.906 
3:07.316 
3:11.121 
3:16.762 
3:29.787 
3:05.417 
3:04.523 
3:07.784 
3:09.538 

M2.  

13 
23 
28 
10 
25 
20 
22 
15 
26 
30 
31 
33 
21 
18 
27 
29 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

35 
37 
38 
39 
43 
45 
45 
47 
47 
47 
47 
48 
49 
50 
54 
59 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

33 
34 

No. 

251 

11 

Name 

Raido NIKONOROV 
Billy TOOMLA 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

50.951 
3:09.923 

M1.  

32 
31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:23.217 
3:06.008 

M2.  

32 
34 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

64 
65 
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Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

28 

22 

447 

400 

19 

33 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Markus ABRAM 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Liis TALIVERE 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:53.247 

2:54.076 

2:57.837 

3:01.974 

3:06.840 

3:07.931 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.829 

4.590 

8.727 

13.593 

14.684 

4th Last Tm 

42.669 

42.254 

47.071 

50.905 

46.371 

45.726 

3rd Last Tm 

41.305 

41.504 

43.612 

42.705 

44.086 

44.915 

2nd Last Tm 

45.796 

41.684 

43.520 

42.474 

44.852 

50.010 

Last Tm 

40.473 

46.251 

40.894 

43.000 

48.281 

44.629 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

4 

3 

6 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:42:59 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

8 

80 

139 

77 

17 

115 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Romet TSIRNA 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Kristo KÜTT 

Tanel TEREPING 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Total Tm 

2:52.318 

2:54.979 

2:56.456 

2:57.289 

3:00.248 

3:14.021 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.661 

4.138 

4.971 

7.930 

21.703 

4th Last Tm 

40.826 

47.815 

42.642 

50.025 

45.081 

45.339 

3rd Last Tm 

41.696 

42.052 

42.845 

41.377 

42.115 

44.658 

2nd Last Tm 

41.223 

41.277 

41.631 

41.481 

48.422 

57.598 

Last Tm 

45.832 

40.895 

46.808 

41.291 

41.499 

43.925 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:46:49 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

91 

15 

88 

45 

37 

81 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Reinis NITISS 

Allan KAKRI 

Aivo MÄLK 

Vahur KUPPER 

Alo EHASOO 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

RN Kaspersky Racing Team 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Kamikaz 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Total Tm 

2:51.228 

2:52.881 

2:56.209 

3:03.471 

3:04.942 

2.591 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.653 

4.981 

12.243 

13.714 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

42.148 

42.338 

44.049 

53.568 

45.907 

3rd Last Tm 

40.860 

40.910 

41.460 

42.330 

45.031 

2nd Last Tm 

40.871 

46.058 

40.931 

42.102 

48.138 

Last Tm 

44.933 

40.868 

46.730 

42.368 

42.889 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

6 

5 

3 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:50:52 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

766 

18 

6 

90 

333 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Toomas TRIISA 

Gven HALLOP 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Marko JÄRVE 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Baumanis MS 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

2:54.101 

2:54.675 

2:56.111 

2:58.072 

2:58.677 

3:25.810 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.574 

2.010 

3.971 

4.576 

31.709 

4th Last Tm 

47.103 

41.809 

42.487 

43.068 

49.315 

46.790 

3rd Last Tm 

42.202 

41.614 

42.140 

41.945 

42.508 

47.662 

2nd Last Tm 

40.834 

46.091 

41.773 

42.708 

42.368 

43.159 

Last Tm 

40.980 

42.752 

46.952 

47.523 

41.918 

1:05.084 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

3 

4 

1 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:57:56 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

27 

231 

12J 

777 

11 

Name 

Kenneth POHL 

Tamo TOODO 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Madis TAFENAU 

Billy TOOMLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:50.748 

2:56.341 

2:57.658 

3:00.600 

3:23.712 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.593 

6.910 

9.852 

32.964 

4th Last Tm 

41.036 

43.039 

44.517 

44.460 

49.764 

3rd Last Tm 

40.776 

42.033 

41.766 

42.468 

43.189 

2nd Last Tm 

40.930 

41.854 

41.419 

48.103 

43.121 

Last Tm 

45.497 

46.699 

46.625 

43.096 

1:05.096 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

6 

1 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:02:57 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

29 

555 

12 

25 

251 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Janar MUTTIK 

Taaniel KARP 

Martin JUGA 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

2:49.332 

2:52.353 

2:54.910 

3:04.160 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.021 

5.578 

14.828 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

40.741 

45.910 

42.168 

46.618 

3rd Last Tm 

40.656 

41.368 

41.514 

40.838 

2nd Last Tm 

40.527 

41.214 

41.506 

41.032 

Last Tm 

44.990 

40.992 

46.638 

52.479 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Joker 

' 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:07:46 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 15:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

29 

27 

91 

8 

555 

15 

28 

22 

1 

766 

12 

80 

18 

88 

231 

139 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Kenneth POHL 
Andre KIIL 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Reinis NITISS 
Sten OJA 
Markus ABRAM 
Eero NÕGENE 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Taaniel KARP 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Toomas TRIISA 
Allan KAKRI 
Tamo TOODO 
Romet TSIRNA 

Total Tm 

2:49.332 
2:50.748 
2:51.228 
2:52.318 
2:52.353 
2:52.881 
2:53.247 
2:54.076 
2:54.101 
2:54.675 
2:54.910 
2:54.979 
2:56.111 
2:56.209 
2:56.341 
2:56.456 

Diff 

1.416 

1.896 

2.986 

3.021 

3.549 

3.915 

4.744 

4.769 

5.343 

5.578 

5.647 

6.779 

6.877 

7.009 

7.124 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.247] 

4  [2:54.076] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.318] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.979] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.456] 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [2:51.228] 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.881] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.209] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.101] 

4  [2:54.675] 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.111] 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

4  [2:50.748] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.341] 

- 

R6.  

4  [2:49.332] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.353] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.910] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

77 

12J 

447 

6 

90 

17 

777 

400 

45 

25 

37 

19 

33 

115 

11 

333 

Name 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Gven HALLOP 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Kristo KÜTT 
Madis TAFENAU 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Aivo MÄLK 
Martin JUGA 
Vahur KUPPER 
Liis TALIVERE 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Tanel TEREPING 
Billy TOOMLA 
Marko JÄRVE 

Total Tm 

2:57.289 
2:57.658 
2:57.837 
2:58.072 
2:58.677 
3:00.248 
3:00.600 
3:01.974 
3:03.471 
3:04.160 
3:04.942 
3:06.840 
3:07.931 
3:14.021 
3:23.712 
3:25.810 

Diff 

7.957 

8.326 

8.505 

8.740 

9.345 

10.916 

11.268 

12.642 

14.139 

14.828 

15.610 

17.508 

18.599 

24.689 

34.380 

36.478 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [2:57.837] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.974] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.840] 

4  [3:07.931] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [2:57.289] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.248] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.021] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.471] 

- 

4  [3:04.942] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.072] 

4  [2:58.677] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.810] 

R5.  

- 

4  [2:57.658] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.600] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.712] 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:04.160] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

81 

251 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 
Raido NIKONOROV 

Total Tm 

2.591 
Diff 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

R3.  

0  [2.591] 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

8 

28 

91 

447 

1 

29 

15 

6 

25 

77 

12 

88 

766 

27 

80 

555 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 
Sten OJA 
Andre KIIL 
Marko RINGENBERG 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Reinis NITISS 
Gven HALLOP 
Martin JUGA 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Taaniel KARP 
Allan KAKRI 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Kenneth POHL 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Janar MUTTIK 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Kamikaz 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

2:54.287 
2:53.641 
2:53.282 
2:54.493 
2:55.817 
2:55.873 
2:51.067 
2:55.607 
2:53.911 
2:52.790 
2:56.865 
2:53.033 
3:00.714 
2:57.212 
2:58.982 
3:05.826 

M1.  

7 
5 
4 
8 

11 
12 
1 
9 
6 
2 

13 
3 

20 
14 
19 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

2:55.566 
2:54.654 
3:01.736 
2:51.348 
2:58.710 
3:04.095 
3:05.772 
2:55.716 
2:52.100 
3:02.446 
3:01.280 
3:04.638 
2:56.280 
3:05.729 
3:00.075 
3:00.018 

M2.  

4 
3 

14 
1 
9 

17 
24 
5 
2 

16 
12 
19 
7 

23 
11 
10 

M3. Total Tm 

2:52.318 
2:53.247 
2:51.228 
2:57.837 
2:54.101 
2:49.332 
2:52.881 
2:58.072 
3:04.160 
2:57.289 
2:54.910 
2:56.209 
2:54.675 
2:50.748 
2:54.979 
2:52.353 

M3.  

4 
7 
3 

19 
9 
1 
6 

20 
26 
17 
11 
14 
10 
2 

12 
5 

Total points 

15 
15 
21 
28 
29 
30 
31 
34 
34 
35 
36 
36 
37 
39 
42 
44 
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Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

22 

231 

139 

12J 

19 

17 

90 

18 

777 

400 

45 

37 

115 

81 

333 

33 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Tamo TOODO 
Romet TSIRNA 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Liis TALIVERE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Jarmo VÕSA 
Toomas TRIISA 
Madis TAFENAU 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Aivo MÄLK 
Vahur KUPPER 
Tanel TEREPING 
Alo EHASOO 
Marko JÄRVE 
Jaanis OZOLS 

Model 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Semog Bravo Sport 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

2:55.676 
3:01.905 
3:02.289 
3:01.496 
3:01.070 
2:58.956 
3:01.984 
3:04.803 
3:00.947 
2:57.974 
1:31.974 
2:58.666 
51.134 

2:58.244 
3:04.923 
3:06.656 

M1.  

10 
24 
26 
23 
22 
18 
25 
27 
21 
15 
32 
17 
32 
16 
28 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:08.945 
2:58.083 
2:56.206 
3:05.718 
3:01.349 
3:06.456 
3:05.074 
3:07.784 
3:07.316 
3:29.787 
3:01.906 
3:11.121 
3:04.523 
3:16.762 
3:05.417 
3:09.538 

M2.  

28 
8 
6 

22 
13 
25 
20 
27 
26 
33 
15 
30 
18 
31 
21 
29 

M3. Total Tm 

2:54.076 
2:56.341 
2:56.456 
2:57.658 
3:06.840 
3:00.248 
2:58.677 
2:56.111 
3:00.600 
3:01.974 
3:03.471 
3:04.942 
3:14.021 

2.591 
3:25.810 
3:07.931 

M3.  

8 
15 
16 
18 
28 
22 
21 
13 
23 
24 
25 
27 
30 
33 
32 
29 

Total points 

46 
47 
48 
63 
63 
65 
66 
67 
70 
72 
72 
74 
80 
80 
81 
88 
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Pos 

33 
34 

No. 

11 

251 

Name 

Billy TOOMLA 
Raido NIKONOROV 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

3:09.923 
50.951 

M1.  

31 
32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:06.008 
3:23.217 

M2.  

34 
32 

M3. Total Tm 

3:23.712 
M3.  

31 
34 

Total points 

96 
98 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

17 

18 

400 

45 

37 

90 

777 

333 

115 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 

Toomas TRIISA 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Aivo MÄLK 

Vahur KUPPER 

Jarmo VÕSA 

Madis TAFENAU 

Marko JÄRVE 

Tanel TEREPING 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

TN5 

Total Tm 

4:25.957 

4:28.562 

4:28.787 

4:32.157 

4:37.506 

4:40.320 

4:42.585 

4:43.130 

4:48.340 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.605 

2.830 

6.200 

11.549 

14.363 

16.628 

17.173 

22.383 

4th Last Tm 

43.278 

43.315 

43.214 

43.851 

44.310 

45.345 

45.353 

44.349 

45.431 

3rd Last Tm 

42.688 

43.042 

47.706 

44.059 

44.491 

46.087 

50.469 

45.392 

45.750 

2nd Last Tm 

43.014 

48.030 

42.644 

43.333 

44.078 

45.028 

46.227 

46.558 

45.805 

Last Tm 

48.245 

43.524 

43.228 

43.262 

44.240 

44.794 

44.742 

44.554 

48.092 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

2 

4 

9 

8 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Race (6 Laps) started at 15:01:53 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

555 

80 

22 

12J 

18 

139 

231 

17 

19 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Markus ABRAM 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Toomas TRIISA 

Romet TSIRNA 

Tamo TOODO 

Kristo KÜTT 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:14.157 

4:14.387 

4:15.841 

4:18.490 

4:20.787 

4:21.495 

4:22.561 

4:23.298 

4:24.099 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.230 

1.684 

4.333 

6.630 

7.338 

8.404 

9.141 

9.942 

4th Last Tm 

41.262 

40.831 

41.637 

40.969 

41.895 

46.375 

41.861 

41.500 

41.933 

3rd Last Tm 

41.185 

41.195 

40.969 

46.906 

41.479 

41.304 

42.079 

41.408 

42.026 

2nd Last Tm 

40.936 

41.288 

45.339 

41.516 

47.032 

41.749 

41.617 

41.788 

41.491 

Last Tm 

45.248 

40.762 

41.449 

41.270 

41.620 

41.893 

41.948 

42.079 

41.729 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

6 

9 

5 

4 

8 

7 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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C - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:20:01 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 16:33 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DQ 

No. 

12 

77 

25 

80 

555 

27 

88 

766 

6 

Name 

Taaniel KARP 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Martin JUGA 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Janar MUTTIK 

Kenneth POHL 

Allan KAKRI 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Gven HALLOP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Baumanis MS 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

4:17.346 

4:18.689 

4:18.878 

4:19.253 

4:21.308 

4:26.318 

4:51.702 

5:04.002 

2.622 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

1 

Diff 

1.343 

1.532 

1.907 

3.962 

8.972 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

41.835 

41.624 

45.451 

40.791 

41.400 

41.298 

3rd Last Tm 

41.575 

41.239 

41.700 

46.682 

41.021 

57.470 

41.327 

2nd Last Tm 

45.100 

41.654 

41.101 

40.640 

41.326 

41.214 

40.872 

Last Tm 

41.352 

45.277 

41.175 

41.040 

41.019 

40.945 

40.931 

5:29.805 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

9 

8 

7 

5 

6 

1 

Joker 

' 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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B - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:43:40 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 16:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

28 

29 

91 

447 

1 

77 

15 

8 

12 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Andre KIIL 

Marko RINGENBERG 

Eero NÕGENE 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Reinis NITISS 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Taaniel KARP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RN Kaspersky Racing Team 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Kamikaz 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

4:14.101 

4:17.226 

4:18.953 

4:19.350 

4:20.357 

4:20.838 

4:21.942 

2:54.015 

3.223 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Diff 

3.125 

4.852 

5.249 

6.256 

6.737 

7.841 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.015 

40.995 

41.442 

40.994 

45.976 

41.128 

46.084 

41.572 

3rd Last Tm 

40.798 

40.782 

41.511 

40.967 

41.616 

41.062 

40.895 

46.035 

2nd Last Tm 

40.536 

40.421 

42.753 

40.780 

42.666 

42.563 

42.538 

41.572 

Last Tm 

45.914 

46.404 

41.557 

46.798 

42.242 

42.215 

41.987 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

6 

3 

4 

5 

9 

7 

1 

8 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

A - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:52:30 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 17:40 


